
DELEGACIÓN DE CULTURA Y EDUCACIÓN 
 

CURSOS Y TALLERES MUNICIPALES 
 

 

CURSO 2018-2019 
 

CURSO: FRANCÉS 

 

PROFESORA: VERÓNICA MUÑOZ 

 

 
 

HORA 

 

MARTES 

 

MIÉRCOLES 

 

JUEVES 

 

VIERNES 

 

16:30- 17:55 
 

2º 

(A2) 

 

3º 

(B1.1) 

 

 

2º 

(A2) 

 

3º 

(B1.1) 

 
 

18:00- 19:25 

 

 

4º 

(B1.2) 

 

1º 

(A1) 

 

 

4º 

(B1.2) 

 

1º 

(A1) 

 

 
 

 

 

 


